Kevin Allan King

Kanadischer Schriftdesigner.

Gibson Light

Gibson Light Italic
Gibson

Gibson Italic

Gibson Semi Bold
Gibson Semi Bold Italic
Gibson Bold

Gibson Bold Italic

mit Patrick Griffin

Hing 'T'ot T'mhinm
Hing T'ot Llight
King Tut

King Tut Med.
King Tuat Semi
King Tuat Bold
King Tut Blaclk

King Wood

King Wood Medium

King Wood Bold

King Wood Unicase

King Wood Unicase Medium
King Wood Unicase Bold
King Wood Extras

Kumlien

Kumlien Italic
Kumlien Medium
Kumlien Bold

Kumlien Condensed
mit Patrick Griffin. Nach Akke Kumlien

Lherine
Lboriige /S
//ff/ tne SSS

mit Patrick Griffin
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

http://www.klingspor-museum.de
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Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype



Louis
Louis Cut
Louis Soft

mit Patrick Griffin, Rod McDonald

Mauritius
Mauritius Italic
Mauritius Medium

Mauritius Medium Italic

Mauritius Bold

Mauritius Bold Italic
Mauritius Condensed

2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Mauritius Medium Condensed 2013
Mauritius Bold Condensed 2013

mit Patrick Griffin

Monte Christo |
Monte Christo 11
Monte Christo 111
Monte Christo IV
Monte Christo V

Monte Christo Extras

mit Patrick Griffin

Orpheus
Orpheus Italic

mit Patrick Griffin.

Nach Walter Tiemann - Gebr. Klingspor - 1928

Paganini Light

pagcm it L{g/zt Tealic

Paganini
Paganini Italic
Paganini Bold

Paganini Bold Italic

Paganini @pen

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

mit Patrick Griffin, nach A. Butti - Societa Nebiolo

Pipa

mit Patrick Griffin

Ratio Modern

Ratio Modern Italic
Ratio Modern Medium

2012

2011
2011
2011

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype



Ratio Modern X Bold 2011

mit Patrick Griffin

Nach Friedrich W. Kleukens - D. Stempel AG - 1923

Recta Light

Recta Light Italic
Recta

Recta ltalic

Recta Medium
Recta Medium Italic
Recta Bold

Recta Bold Italic
Recta Extra Bold
Recta Light Condensed
Recta Condensed

Recta Medium Condensed
Recta Bold Condensed

mit Patrick Griffin
Nach Aldo Novarese - Societa Nebiolo

Robur
Robur Italic

mit Patrick Griffin
Nach George Auriol - Peignot Fils - 1907

Slinger
SIINGER FYTARS

mit Patrick Griffin

Sol Lighf

Sol Light Ifalic

Sol

5ol Ifalic

Sol Medium

Sol Medium Ifalic
Sol Bold

Sol Bold Ifalic

Sol Black

Sol Black Ifalic

5ol Light Condensed

5ol Light Condensed llalic
Sol Condensed

Sol Londensed Ifalic

Sol Medium Condensed

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype



Sol Medium Condensed Ifalic
Sol Bold Condensed

5ol Bold Condensed Ifalic
Sol Black Condensed

5ol Black Condensed Ifalic

mit Patrick Griffin

Spade
Spade Round

mit Patrick Griffin

Spadina
S

mit Patrick Griffin

(Wa gner C 5 cript
(Wa gner~ () cript~ fxz‘ra s

mit Patrick Griffin

Wonder Brush

http://www.klingspor-museum.de
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2012
2012

2010
2010
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2011
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Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type
Canada Type

Canada Type

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype

Linotype
Linotype

Linotype



